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Features: 
» USB2.0 Micro B Male to Micro B Female
» 100% Quality Testing
» Color Black

The Micro-USB-B extension cable extends your charging and data cable and transfers data at 
a transfer rate of up to 480 Mbps.

Art. No.: CU0120
CU0121
CU0122

CU0123
CU0124
CU0125

USB2.0 Cable

USB devices

PC or laptop
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Art. No.: CU0120
CU0121
CU0122

CU0123
CU0124
CU0125

USB2.0 Cable

Art-No. Cable Length EAN Code

CU0120 0.5m 4052792047158

CU0121 1m 4052792047165

CU0122 1.5m 4052792047172

CU0123 2m 4052792047189

CU0124 3m 4052792047196

CU0125 5m 4052792047202

Art-No. Packing Dimension Packing Weight Carton Dimension Carton Q'ty Carton Weight

CU0120 160 x 240 x 10mm 0.027kg 380 x 290 x 350mm 150pc 5kg

CU0121 200 x 260 x 10mm 0.042kg 380 x 290 x 350mm 120pc 6kg

CU0122 200 x 260 x 10mm 0.05kg 380 x 290 x 350mm 100pc 6kg

CU0123 200 x 260 x 20mm 0.07kg 380 x 290 x 350mm 100pc 8kg

CU0124 200 x 260 x 20mm 0.1kg 380 x 290 x 350mm 60pc 7kg

CU0125 200 x 260 x 30mm 0.175kg 380 x 290 x 350mm 40pc 8kg

Package Contents:
» 1 x USB2.0 Cable

Packaging Information:

Plug 
Play&USB

Bus Power


